		ST.	ATE OF OREGON, SS. Vol. <u>M90</u> Page <u>12</u>	501
<b>167</b> 24		Fi	Led for record at request of: <u>Assipen Title Co.</u>	
TIT	SD E & ESCRC		n this <u>26th</u> day of <u>June</u> t <u>10:54</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> . and duly recorded t <u>10:54</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> . and duly recorded n Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>12501</u> . Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u> <u>Fvelyn Biehn</u> <u>Museur alute</u>	
600 Ma Klamath (503) 88	in Street Fails, Oregion 97601		By Deputy. Fee, \$8.00 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S I	JSE
		DEED OF	FULL RECONVEYANCE	
		Cuero reor Trus	tee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded : November 14, 1978	
The	undersigned as Trus	tee or Successor 1100	Recorded : November 14, 1978	
Dai	이 가슴 옷을 위해 다 가지 않는 것	eptember 28, 1978	Book: M78 Page: 25644	
Fo		8337		
Co		lamath		
រីភ្ន ទា		)regon	a warda R Young	
0 HJ		Dennis D Young ar		
	103/00	ASPEN TITLE & ESC		
	특별한 이 지수는 것 같아요. 이 같아. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것이 없다. 이 있는 것이 없다. 이 것이 없다. 이 있는 것이 없다. 이 없다. 에 없다. 이	Wells Fargo Real	a written lequest to	obliga- unto the
IN OF	having received from tions secured by the parties entitled theret of Trust.	the Beneficiary under Trust Deed have been o all right, title and into	ty Services Inc. said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, sell and reconvey, fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and fully satisfied, sel	aid Deed
	01 11000		사실 것 같아요. 이렇게 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이렇게 하는 것 같아요.	
		: June 25, 1990	BAUDIN A Patterne	£
		: June 25, 1990	BAUDIN A Patterne	<u>}</u>
	Date	: June 25, 1990	Bernoleen a Valterin	<u>}</u>
	Dale State Of Oregon		ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW INC. BUILLOULU A Vallourun BS	7-
	Date State Of Oregon County OtK1	Lamarh	Brennoleen a Valterner	who being
	Date State Of Oregon County OtK1 June 25	Lamarh	Branden (1. Valterion	Corporation
	Dale State Of Oregon County Of <u>K1</u> June 25 Personally appear duly swom did s and that said ins actnowlidged se	Lamath	Anchiew A Patterson istant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a. istant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a.	Corporation
	Dale State Of Oregon County Of <u>K1</u> June 25 Personally appear duly swom did s and that said ins actnowlidged se	Lamath	Branden (1. Valterion	Corporation
	Date State Of Cregon County OfK.1 June 25 Personally appear duly sworn did s and that said ins acknow/ledged sa AND WHEN RI	Lamath 	Ancirew A Patterson Ancirew A Patterson istant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a n behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Direc s voluntary act and deed. Before Ma: Before Ma: Debble K Bargene Notes R Bublic for Oregon	Corporation tors and he
	Dale State Of Oregon County Of <u>K1</u> June 25 Personally appear duly swom did s and that said ins actnowlidged se	Lamath 	Ancirew A Patterson Ancirew A Patterson istant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a n behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Direc s voluntary act and deed. Before Ma: Or Make, K. Bargene	Corporation
	Date State Of Cregon County OfK.1 June 25 Personally appear duly sworn did s and that said ins acknow/ledged sa AND WHEN RI	Lamath 	Ancirew A Patterson Ancirew A Patterson istant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a n behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Direc s voluntary act and deed. Before Ma: Before Ma: Debble K Bargene Notes R Bublic for Oregon	Corporation tors and he